FACOM NMB.XM - 1" Square Drive Metric 6pt
Long Thin Wall Impact Socket
NMB.24 ,  NMB.27 ,  NMB.30 ,  NMB.32 ,  NMB.33 ,  NMB.36 ,  NMB.46 ,
NMB.50
PRODUCT NAME CODE SIZE
FACOM NMB.24 - 24mm 1"
Square Drive Metric 6pt Long
Thin Wall Impact Socket
NMB.24 24mm
FACOM NMB.27 - 27mm 1"
Square Drive Metric 6pt Long
Thin Wall Impact Socket
NMB.27 27mm
FACOM NMB.30 - 30mm 1"
Square Drive Metric 6pt Long
Thin Wall Impact Socket
NMB.30 30mm
FACOM NMB.32 - 32mm 1"
Square Drive Metric 6pt Long
Thin Wall Impact Socket
NMB.32 32mm
FACOM NMB.33 - 33mm 1"
Square Drive Metric 6pt Long
Thin Wall Impact Socket
NMB.33 33mm
/facom-nmb-24-24mm-1-square-drive-metric-6pt-long-thin-wall-impact-socket
/facom-nmb-24-24mm-1-square-drive-metric-6pt-long-thin-wall-impact-socket
/facom-nmb-24-24mm-1-square-drive-metric-6pt-long-thin-wall-impact-socket
/facom-nmb-27-27mm-1-square-drive-metric-6pt-long-thin-wall-impact-socket
/facom-nmb-27-27mm-1-square-drive-metric-6pt-long-thin-wall-impact-socket
/facom-nmb-27-27mm-1-square-drive-metric-6pt-long-thin-wall-impact-socket
/facom-nmb-30-30mm-1-square-drive-metric-6pt-long-thin-wall-impact-socket
/facom-nmb-30-30mm-1-square-drive-metric-6pt-long-thin-wall-impact-socket
/facom-nmb-30-30mm-1-square-drive-metric-6pt-long-thin-wall-impact-socket
/facom-nmb-32-32mm-1-square-drive-metric-6pt-long-thin-wall-impact-socket
/facom-nmb-32-32mm-1-square-drive-metric-6pt-long-thin-wall-impact-socket
/facom-nmb-32-32mm-1-square-drive-metric-6pt-long-thin-wall-impact-socket
/facom-nmb-33-33mm-1-square-drive-metric-6pt-long-thin-wall-impact-socket
/facom-nmb-33-33mm-1-square-drive-metric-6pt-long-thin-wall-impact-socket
/facom-nmb-33-33mm-1-square-drive-metric-6pt-long-thin-wall-impact-socket
PRODUCT NAME CODE SIZE
FACOM NMB.36 - 36mm 1"
Square Drive Metric 6pt Long
Thin Wall Impact Socket
NMB.36 36mm
FACOM NMB.46 - 46mm 1"
Square Drive Metric 6pt Long
Thin Wall Impact Socket
NMB.46 46mm
FACOM NMB.50 - 50mm 1"
Square Drive Metric 6pt Long
Thin Wall Impact Socket
NMB.50 50mm
D E S C R I P T I O N
FACOM NMB.XM - 1" Square Drive Metric 6pt Long Thin Wall Impact Socket
Features
Thin wall for better access
For your safety use impact sockets and accessories with the appropriate rings and pins
6-point convex pattern for increased resilience
Metric sizes - 24 - 50mm
Technical Conformity
NF ISO 2725-2 - NF ISO 1711-2 - ISO 2725-2 - ISO 1711-2 - DIN 3129 - ASME B107.33
/facom-nmb-36-36mm-1-square-drive-metric-6pt-long-thin-wall-impact-socket
/facom-nmb-36-36mm-1-square-drive-metric-6pt-long-thin-wall-impact-socket
/facom-nmb-36-36mm-1-square-drive-metric-6pt-long-thin-wall-impact-socket
/facom-nmb-46-46mm-1-square-drive-metric-6pt-long-thin-wall-impact-socket
/facom-nmb-46-46mm-1-square-drive-metric-6pt-long-thin-wall-impact-socket
/facom-nmb-46-46mm-1-square-drive-metric-6pt-long-thin-wall-impact-socket
/facom-nmb-50-50mm-1-square-drive-metric-6pt-long-thin-wall-impact-socket
/facom-nmb-50-50mm-1-square-drive-metric-6pt-long-thin-wall-impact-socket
/facom-nmb-50-50mm-1-square-drive-metric-6pt-long-thin-wall-impact-socket